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EMPOWERING, EDUCATIONAL, EYE OPENING, AND
ENLIGHTENING are just a few words used to describe
this riveting, true-life masterpiece. Many books have
been written about the “Down Low” epidemic, but with
those books you’ve only been able to skim the surface of
t h e  l i f e s t y l es  o f D L me n a n d t h e i r
transgressions. Women Wake Up! will bring their world
to you and shed light on things that are not visible to the
naked eye.

You will get an in-depth look at how these men meet,
date, and become romantically involved with other
men…right under the noses of their wives, girlfriends
and family.

This book will reveal how a lot of times, women are even
introduced to these DL men by their husbands or

boyfriends as “homeboys” or “gym buddies”. These women welcome these DL men into
their homes with open arms. Unbeknownst  to them, these same men are actually linked
to their man on a more personal, sexual level.

If a picture is worth a thousand words, then the videos that accompany this book are
priceless. Women Wake Up! is the FIRST and ONLY book to contain actual video links
of DL men and their male lovers committing the ULTIMATE acts of DECEPTION and
BETRAYAL to women. Yes ladies, these men are deceiving you and posting videos
of their tawdry DL deeds on websites that only they know about.

The ARROGANCE and DISRESPECT of DL men continue to grow exponentially higher
over the years because they know that most women are unaware of these websites and
other places that are exclusively catered to DL men. Not anymore! This book
submerges you deep into the DL subculture exposing men doing the unthinkable behind
your back. In some instances, these DL men are in your homes hooking up with their
male companions in the same bed that they share with you.

Women Wake Up! is the book for you if you want the truth about this dastardly lifestyle
and what your man might be doing when he is hanging out with his homeboys. The time
for truth is NOW!

Visit our website www.womenwakeup.com

Become a fan on facebook: Women Wake Up.



PARTICIPATING AUTHORS
(Grouped by genre)

Author Name 	 Latest Book Release 	 Web Site
BEAUTY/HEALTH
Angela H. Brown 	 How to Get the Healthy Back In Your Hair 	 www.thehealthyhair.com
Rapper MD 	 My Emotional Pleas 	 www.rappermd.biz

BIOGRAPHY
Brandy Bullock 	 God’s Unspeakable Favor 	 www.facebook.com
Lawanna Lynn Campbell 	 Is She Dead Yet?	 www.isshedeadyet.com
Ondrea L. Davis 	 How Could My Husband Be Gay? 	 www.foresight-publishing.com
J. R. Holden 	 Blessed Footsteps: Memoirs 	 www.jrobholden.com
Ted Johnson 	 Faces I Have Seen: A Memoir Of Murder 	 www.facebook.com
J’son M. Lee 	 How Could My Husband Be Gay? 	 www.foresight-publishing.com
Allison T. Moore 	 I Was I Am. . .How To Move Beyond. . . 	 www.allisontmoore.com
Justina R. Page 	 The Circle of Fire 	 www.thecircleoffirebook.com

BUSINESS
Paul Bax 	 It’s More Than a Notion 	 www.paulbax.com

CHILDREN
Patricia Enyi Marcus 	 The Magician 	 www.facebook.com
Michael Hickman 	 Me Watch T.V.	 www.readupamerica.com
Amani Jackson 	 I’m A Big Boy Now 	 http://filedby.com/author/amani_jackson/3620969
Robert Lampkin 	 The Last Flower 	 www.robertlampkin.com
Tanya Michelle 	 The President Looks Like Me 	 www.authortanyamichelle.com
Kristy K. Taylor 	 Mrs. Garcia’s Class Visits The Hospital 	 www.kidmedic.com
Terlene Terry Todd 	 Sweetie’s Healthy Start 	 www.strategicpublisinggroup.com
Uncle E 	 The Adventures Of Diggle, Boogie & Lolo 	 www.dbladventures.com
Adrienne Wilson 	 Isaac and the Bah Family Tree 	 www.adrienne-is.com

CHRISTIAN FICTION
Cheryl Faye 	 Who Said It Would Be Easy? 	 http://mscherylfaye.blogspot.com
Crystal N. Flanagan 	 10 Seconds From Glory 	 www.crystalflanagan.com
LaTonya R. Green 	 Wounded In Darkness, Healed In the Light	 www.latonyagreen.com
Kathy R. Jackson 	 My Box of Jewels 	 www.kathyrjackson.com
Fon James 	 Back and Forth; Forward March 	 www.fonjames.com
Audrey McKay	 Blind Justice; Enough Good News 	 www.audreymckay.net
Mikasenoja 	 Confessions of a Preacher’s Wife 	 www.mikasenoja.com
Kay Jay Smith 	 Loyal	 www.herjourneypublishing.com

EROTICA
Gregg Burton 	 What Happens Overseas Stays Overseas 	 www.tahlispublishing.com
D. V. Hent 	 If You Don’t Tell; Valentine 	 www.naughtyinkpress.com
MJL 	 Choices 	 www.moistjuicylips.com
Claudia Moss	 If You Love Me, Come 	 http://claudiamoss.webs.com
Envy Red 	 Jaded; Touch 	 http://envyred.com

FAMILY/RELATIONSHIPS
T. C. Carrier 	 The Secret Science of Black Male and. . . 	 www.not-socommonscents.com
April Gabrielle 	 The Myth of the Broken Home 	 www.aprilgabriellebooks.com
Belinda Grimes 	 Red Flag: For Women Everywhere 	 www.redflagthebook.com
G. L. Henderson 	 Fantasy Master 	 www.glhenderson.net
Toneal Jackson 	 Pleasing Your Partner 	 www.tonealsto-dos.org
Chanda Tracy Lightsey 	 Red Flag: For Women Everywhere 	 www.redflagthebook.com
Sherry Price 	 A Dignified Woman With Reflection 	 www.sherrylprice.com
Raw - The Cheatologist 	 Confessions Of A Cheating Man 	 www.thecheatologist.com

FANTASY
T. N. Jenkins Everhome: 	 Birth of the Gilded Hand 	 www.everhomebooks.com



Author Name 	 Latest Book Release 	 Web Site
HISTORY
William T. Everett 	 Carved In Stone: A Conversation W ith Our. . . 	 www.carvedinstone-thebook.com
Robert Moore 	 The President’s Men: Black U.S. Marshals 	 www.blackpoliceresource.com

MAINSTREAM FICTION
Dr. Anita August 	 Gut Bucket Blues 	 www.stanleypublishing.com
China Ball 	 No More Hell 	 www.acbpublishingllc.com
Dominique Barber 	 Pregnant With a Purpose 	 www.ladienique.com
Regina Blackburn 	 Divided They Fall 	 www.reginablackburn.com
Lydia Brew Ungolden 	 Silence 	 www.xlibris.com
Karen C. Brown 	 If the Tree Could Talk 	 www.browncopublishing.com
Sean Chandler 	 Gospel of the Gun 	 www.brandedblackpublishing.com
Cathy Clay 	 Agatta w	 ww.cathyclay.org
Michael Cowl Gordon 	 Autobiography Of a Georgia Cat 	 www.georgiacat.com
Sandra Hamer 	 Glory. . .The Hair 	 www.sandrahamer.com
C. S. Hayes 	 Misconceptions 	 www.cshayes.com
Jacqueline Luckett 	 Searching For Tina Turner 	 www.jacquelineluckett.com
John McCrary 	 Brotherhood and Bartered Souls 	 www.mccrarynovel.com
Monique Mensah 	 Inside Rain 	 www.moniquedmensah.com
Tamika Newhouse 	 The Ultimate Moment: No Regrets 	 www.tamikanewhouse.com
Natasha Owens 	 Water Under The Bridge Rises 	 www.natashao.com
Tia Reyes 	 The Passing Of Mother Mary 	 http://tcrickettemt.wordpress.com
Michelle Janine Robinson 	 Color Me Grey 	 www.michellejaninerobinson.com
Charles N. Smith 	 The Last Shall Be First 	 www.charlesnsmith.com
Rose Mary Stiffin, Ph.D. 	 Walk In Bethel
Terri D 	 Yesterday’s Lies 	 www.authorterrid.com
GregAlan Williams 	 Heart of a Woman 	 www.heartofawoman.us

MOTIVATION/SELF-HELP
James J. Adams 	 Changing the Game 	 www.wordsbold.com
Carol S. Batey 	 Poise for the Runway of Your Life 	 www.artlifestylecoach.com
Latisha Brown 	 Get Up You Big Fat Procrastinator 	 www.getupprocrastinator.com
Charles E. Cox Jr. 	 Life Is A Business: Manage It Better So. . . 	 www.fortune500life.com
Vernelle Nelson 	 Favorable Conditions 	 http://yourlifeisgolden.webs.com
Tara Ratney 	 I May Not Know What I’m Talking About
Oswald Scott 	 The Promise: A Black Man’s Guide to. . . 	 www.getthepromise.com
Stephanie C 	 365 Pearls Decree Your Destiny 	 www.crownedone.com
Jennifer D. Vargas 	 7 Steps To Being A Savvy Single Mom 	 www.inspireheracademy.com
LaShell Williams 	 Your Breakthrough On the Other Side 	 www.yourbreakthrough.org

MYSTERY/THRILLER
Jemmie Adams 	 Running With No Feet
E. M. Lacey 	 Imminent Darkness 	 www.emlacey.com

NON-FICTION
Orchester Benjamin 	 Grandpa Tells A Story 	 www.soulviewworld.com
Gwendolyn Suarez-Carriere 	 Trouble Comes In On Horseback
Sheuvonda 	 The L.A. Conspiracy Theory
Nancy Townsend 	 Walk to Freedom 	 www.ccctown.com

POETRY
Stella Alexander 	 On the Wings of My Imagination 	 www.stellaalexander.com
Scott Antwan 	 Love Drunk
Akira Bennett 	 Shameless Verses 	 www.authorhouse.com
Frank Clay 	 Press On: Truthful Insights Into the Lives. . . 	 www.morepoetry.com
Toni Cole 	 Negro Woman 	 www.negrowomanbook.com
Terrell Dunnum 	 While There Is Still Time 	 www.whilethereisstilltime.com
Virginia K. 	 Jack In Foggy Quietness
Victor B. Johnson Sr. 	 Birdman 13 Point 1 	 www.birdman313.com
Nakia Laushaul 	 The Truth As I See It 	 www.nakiarlaushaul.com
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PARTICIPATING AUTHORS
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Author Name 	 Latest Book Release 	 Web Site
POETRY  (Continued)
Jeffery Martin 	 Weapon Of Choice 	 www.authorsden.com
Evan Quitelle 	 Indian Summer 	 www.evanquitelle.com
Barron Smith 	 100 Quotes for Different Folks	 www.smit-t.com
Periete Todd 	 Love Sonnets 	 www.barnesandnoble.com
Avery Washington 	 Just Speaking My Mind 	 www.averywashington.com
E. Arabis Zemill 	 Thoughts In Vision 	 www.attentionrequired.com

RELIGIOUS/FAITH
Shawn Childers 	 You Can Have It All With Him 	 www.shawnchilders.com
Kontrena Clark 	 The Business Plan for the Believer 	 www.kontrenaclark.com
Leah L. Davis 	 What Your Pastor Didn’t Tell You About... 	 www.leahldavis.com
Nikia M. Dillon 	 Zodiac Attack
Elreta Dodds 	 Racism, The Bible and the American Dream 	 www.elretadodds.com
Quinn Dodds	  Against All Odds With Jesus Christ 	 http://dorrance.stores.yahoo.net
Cheryl Lacey Donovan 	 The Ministry of Motherhood 	 www.cheryllaceydonovan.com
Samuel Enyia 	 Be Healed: Challenges and Triumphs. . . 	 www.behealedbook.com
Robert Forbes 	 The Right Answer Is No
DeMonica D. Gladney 	 Willing to Wait 	 www.newhorizonpublishers.com
Joy Harris 	 Authentic Joy 	 www.inspiringyoutobe.com
Jenee E. Hudson 	 Striptease: A Liberation to the Woman’s. . . 	 www.striptease-aliberationtothewomanssoul.com
Rowena Jackson 	 Wisdom From the Heart (Devotional) 	 www.rowenajackson.org
Renee Jean V	 erse In Motion 	 www.verseinmotion.com
Kimberly Brown Jenkins 	 Raising Godly Children 	 www.kimberlyjenkins.org
Linda Bridgewater Johnson 	 In Bed With A Snake 	 www.coveredministriesllc.intuitwebsites.com
Angela Joseph 	 Women For All Seasons 	 www.angelasfreelancewriting.com
Regina Mixon 	 To God Be The Glory 	 www.regsbooks.org
Willie L. Monnet Sr. 	 Mount Up 	 www.mountupbook.com
Adrienne Mynatt 	 Knocked Down By Life, Lifted Up by Faith 	 www.adriennemynatt.com
Taiese L. Nevels 	 In Love: The Love Story of God’s Will. .. 	 www.taieselnevels.com
Lisa Ray 	 My Pearls 	 www.3bentertainment.com
Marilyn Reed
Jan Whitaker 	 How I Got Over 	 www.howigotover.com

ROMANCE
Anna Black 	 Now You Wanna Come Back 	 www.annablack.net
Rashawn Johnson 	 Maid Of Honor 	 www.xlibris.com
Rhonda Jackson Joseph 	 Call It What You Want 	 www.rhondajacksonjoseph.com
Stephanie Morris 	 Better Late Than Never 	 http://stephaniemorris.webs.com
Alicia Wiggins 	 Someone To Love 	 www.aliciawiggins.com

TEENS/YOUNG ADULTS
S. Dodson 	 Teen Girls Need L.O.V.E. 	 www.teengirlsneedlove.com
Charmette Fontenot 	 Teen Age Playground Of Love 	 www.clfpublishing.com
A. Hansley Jr. 	 Words 	 www.ahansleyjr.com

URBAN FICTION
Olayinka Aikens 	 Unfinished Business
Malachi Allen 	 Steele Standing	 www.malachiallen.com
De’Monica N. Cooper 	 Left. . .But Not Alone 	 www.demonicacooper.com
Mark Saint Cyr 	 Mama Raised A Killer 	 www.atgtechpublishing.com
Lawanna Damous 	 Hated. . .With a Passion 	 www.literaturebylawanna.books.officelive.com
Alevenia Derban 	 Slipping On Concrete
Clifton Dutton 	 Prince To A King 	 www.cliftondutton.com
Gina-Nacole 	 Beneath My Flesh 	 www.ginasys.com
Marcus Henry 	 As I Die
Tha Genarall 	 From Dirty South to Saint Louie 	 www.willenniumpublishing.com
Jason J. Williams 	 Street Fam; 42 Fake 	 www.williamspublishinggroup.com
K. C. W illiams 	 Just Around the Corner; Grapevine



HOT NEW BOOKS
Visit these authors’ web sites and learn more about their current books and upcoming titles.

Dorothy Burton

Author of

Why We Fall: How Not To

Sabotage Your Career -

Your Relationships - Your

Life

www.dorothyburton.com

Daryl Russell Grigsby

Author of Celebrating

Ourselves: African-

Americans and the Promise

of Baseball

www.celebratingourselves.com

BlackBookReview.com

#  Would you like to gain more exposure for

your book?

#   Do you desire more recognition from the
media?

BlackBookReview.com is a service designed to review books by African American

authors and books that appeal to the African American community. The primary goal

of our book review service is to help authors succeed.

Services include:

�  Professional book reviews

�  Press releases

�  Book trailers

Visit www.blackbookreview.com today!

Mention this ad to receive 10% off a service of your choice.



PARTICIPATING PUBLISHERS

Etched In Stone Publications www.etchedinstonepublications.com

Lift Every Voice Books www.lifteveryvoicebooks.com

Pantheon Collective www.pantheoncollective.com

Zoe Life Christian Communications www.zoelifepub.com

PUBLISHER SPONSOR

CORPORATE/MEDIA SPONSORS

Thank you to the following corporate sponsors of the 2011 National Black Book Festival:

Directron.com

The Houston Forward Times

NATIONAL BLACK BOOK FESTIVAL COUPONS – SAVE 10%

Visit these authors’ tables at the Festival and receive a 10% discount.

Discount applies only June 11 and 12 at the Festival.

LaShell Williams

Author of Single Mother
Breakthrough and Your
Breakthrough On the Other
Side

www.yourbreakthrough.org

Motivation/Self Help

Section

SAVE 10%

LaShell Williams

Author of Single Mother
Breakthrough and Your
Breakthrough On the Other
Side

www.yourbreakthrough.org

Motivation/Self Help

Section

SAVE 10%

Terri D

Author of Yesterday’s Lies

www.authorterrid.com

Mainstream Fiction

Section

SAVE 10%

Crystal Flanagan

Author of 10 Seconds
From Glory

www.crystalflanagan.com

Christian Fiction

Section

SAVE 10%




